Native Mineral Resources Holdings Limited | ABN 93 643 293 716   ASX: NMR
Suite 10, 6-14 Clarence Street, Port Macquarie NSW 2444
T: +61 2 6583 7833 | info@nmresources.com.au | www.nmresources.com.au   Page | 1
ASX ANNOUNCEMENT                                                       23 October 2023
First Assays Returned from Maneater Project
Diamond Drilling Intersects Porphyry
Highlights
• First batch of core assays show zinc mineralisation increases with depth in drill hole MPD005.

businesses.  These statements reflect reasonable expectations, but they may be affected by a variety of variables and changes in
underlying assumptions that could cause actual results or trends to differ materially, including price fluctuations, actual demand,
currency fluctuations, drilling and production results, Resource or Reserve estimations, loss of market, industry competition,
environmental risks, physical risks, legislative changes, and more.  Native Mineral Resources confirms that it is not aware of any
new information or data that materially affects the information in the following presentation and that all material assumptions
and technical parameters underpinning the information provided continue to apply.
Native Mineral Resources Holdings Limited | ABN 93 643 293 716   ASX: NMR
Suite 10, 6-14 Clarence Street, Port Macquarie NSW 2444
T: +61 2 6583 7833 | info@nmresources.com.au | www.nmresources.com.au   Page | 10
Appendix 1 Assay Results for Au, Ag, Pb & Zn
Sample Number From To Au (ppm) Ag (ppm) Pb (ppm) Zn (ppm)
MPD005-238 237 238 <0.001 0.25 12 30
MPD005-239 238 239 <0.001 0.6 19 32
MPD005-240 239 240 0.001 2.6 123 277
MPD005-241 240 241 <0.001 1.8 56 75
MPD005-242 241 242 <0.001 1.5 46 180
MPD005-243 242 243 0.001 3.5 92 172
MPD005-244 243 244 0.003 7.7 682 593
MPD005-245 244 245 <0.001 4 142 181
MPD005-246 245 246 <0.001 5.4 164 235
MPD005-247 246 247 <0.001 0.6 14 35
MPD005-248 247 248 <0.001 0.7 18 71
MPD005-249 248 249 0.002 20 1,470 850
MPD005-250 249 250 <0.001 3.3 236 134
MPD005-251 250 251 <0.001 4.4 310 253
MPD005-252 251 252 <0.001 2.7 61 542
MPD005-253 252 253 0.002 7.4 817 708
MPD005-254 253 254 0.001 1.3 51 60
MPD005-255 254 255 0.001 1.9 54 73
MPD005-256 255 256 0.009 4.7 844 152
MPD005-257 256 257 0.004 10 971 1,870
MPD005-258 257 258 0.004 21.1 2,680 5,210
MPD005-259 258 259 <0.001 1.9 94 75
MPD005-260 259 260 <0.001 5.2 472 699
MPD005-261 260 261 0.004 13.1 1,140 16,050
MPD005-262 261 262 <0.001 5.2 380 514
MPD005-263 262 263 <0.001 3 292 95
MPD005-264 263 264 0.006 1.3 42 74
MPD005-265 264 265 <0.001 10.6 783 957
MPD005-266 265 266 0.004 1.7 65 149
MPD005-267 266 267 <0.001 2.6 197 128
MPD005-268 267 268 <0.001 2 50 154
MPD005-269 268 269 0.001 6.7 476 1,010
MPD005-270 269 270 0.001 3.3 223 278
MPD005-271 270 271 0.009 3.7 568 201
MPD005-272 271 272 0.001 4.6 315 634
MPD005-273 272 273 <0.001 6.5 462 2,080
MPD005-274 273 274 <0.001 5.8 433 2,000
MPD005-275 274 275 0.008 9.3 1,145 2,770
MPD005-276 275 276 0.005 15 4,510 5,930
MPD005-277 276 277 0.002 16.3 2,010 4,430
MPD005-278 277 278 0.005 19.4 2,050 6,000
MPD005-279 278 279 <0.001 0.8 39 49
Native Mineral Resources Holdings Limited | ABN 93 643 293 716   ASX: NMR
Suite 10, 6-14 Clarence Street, Port Macquarie NSW 2444
T: +61 2 6583 7833 | info@nmresources.com.au | www.nmresources.com.au   Page | 11
Sample Number From To Au (ppm) Ag (ppm) Pb (ppm) Zn (ppm)
MPD005-280 279 280 <0.001 2.8 88 297
MPD005-281 280 281 0.004 5.3 526 896
MPD005-282 281 282 0.001 7.3 928 342
MPD005-283 282 283 0.004 12.7 1,050 3,590
MPD005-284 283 284 <0.001 1 102 65
MPD005-285 284 285 <0.001 0.25 9 24
MPD005-286 285 286 0.002 0.25 8 28
MPD005-287 286 287 0.013 0.8 36 174
MPD005-288 287 288 0.004 2.6 109 43
MPD005-289 288 289 0.005 0.8 76 71
MPD005-290 289 290 0.017 6.5 390 323
MPD005-291 290 291 <0.001 0.25 22 28
MPD005-292 291 292 <0.001 0.8 35 222
MPD005-293 292 293 <0.001 5.4 227 280
MPD005-294 293 294 <0.001 9.8 428 841
Native Mineral Resources Holdings Limited | ABN 93 643 293 716         ASX: NMR
Suite 10, 6-14 Clarence Street, Port Macquarie NSW 2444
T: +61 2 6583 7833 | info@nmresources.com.au | www.nmresources.com.au         Page | 12